
JUNE 2024

1

6

13

27

20

4

12

26

19

9

23

30

16

2

10

24

17

3

11

25

18

8

22

15

29

7

14

28

21

Notes

M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T S U N

American Legion
Post 293

10AM - 2PM
Post Watch

10AM - 2PM
Post Watch

5:30PM - Potluck
Social followed by
General Meeting

10AM - 2PM
Post Watch

5:30PM - Exec Mtg

7PM - BSA Meeting

7PM - BSA Meeting

7PM - BSA Meeting

7PM - BSA Meeting

11AM - Bingo

11AM - Bingo

11AM - Bingo

11AM - Bingo

7:30PM - Dance Class

7:30PM - Dance Class

7:30PM - Dance Class

7:30PM - Dance Class

7PM - DnD Group

7PM - DnD Group

9AM - 12PM
BSA Car Wash 

@ Ace Hardware

10AM - 2PM
Post Watch

10AM - 2PM
Post Watch

10AM - 2PM
Post Watch

10AM - 2PM
Post Watch

7AM - Breakfast

10AM - 2PM
Post Watch

10AM - 2PM
Post Watch

10AM - 2PM
Post Watch

10AM - 2PM
Post Watch

7PM - DnD Group

5

7PM - DnD Group

5:30PM
SAL Spaghetti Dinner

11:30AM
SAL Meeting

Cub Scouts Break for the Summer (normally Thurs @ 6PM)

FlagDay

10AM - 2PM
Post Watch

3:30PM - Aux Mtg

Embassy Church of
God in Christ

Embassy Church of
God in Christ

Embassy Church of
God in Christ

Embassy Church of
God in Christ

Embassy Church of
God in Christ

10AM - 2PM
Embassy Media

Group
Pastors Summit

Event


