American Legion Post 293

JUNE 2024



MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
Notes Cub Scout	s Break for the Sumn	ner (normally Thurs (@ 6PM)			2 Embassy Church of God in Christ
3 10AM - 2PM Post Watch 5:30PM SAL Spaghetti Dinner	4 10AM - 2PM Post Watch 7PM - BSA Meeting	5 11AM - Bingo 7:30PM - Dance Class	6 D-DAY JUNE 6. 1944	7 10AM - 2PM Post Watch 7PM - DnD Group	8 9AM - 12PM BSA Car Wash @ Ace Hardware	9 Embassy Church of God in Christ
10 10AM - 2PM Post Watch 3:30PM - Aux Mtg 5:30PM - Exec Mtg	11 10AM - 2PM Post Watch 7PM - BSA Meeting	12 11AM - Bingo 7:30PM - Dance Class	13	10AM - 2PM Post Watch 7PM - DnD Group	15 10AM - 2PM Embassy Media Group Pastors Summit Event	Embassy Church of God in Christ
17 10AM - 2PM Post Watch 5:30PM - Potluck Social followed by General Meeting	18 10AM - 2PM Post Watch 7PM - BSA Meeting	19 11AM - Bingo 7:30PM - Dance Class	20	21 10AM - 2PM Post Watch 7PM - DnD Group	22 7AM - Breakfast 11:30AM SAL Meeting	23 Embassy Church of God in Christ
24 10AM - 2PM Post Watch	25 10AM - 2PM Post Watch 7PM - BSA Meeting	26 11AM - Bingo 7:30PM - Dance Class	27	28 10AM - 2PM Post Watch 7PM - DnD Group	29	30 Embassy Church of God in Christ